R MONS T ER T RRULEG
We All Know How Magic It Is

THE RPOWER OF TEQM mMmasic



/l7 V-GEN

\l ELECTRONICS ACCESSORIES ASSEMBLY

Receiver Box Assembly

s

iL————126312BU

i §—126310BU
R

N\

Receiver Assembly

s

126310BU

~

126310C

ESC Assembly

1263128U—¥




b Y
V-GEN //7
\—p— AN

ELECTRONICS ACCESSORIES ASSEMBLY

s

Motor Assembly

505515BK

126308C

~\

7~

Motor Mount Assembly

126310
505165
126310BU
505165

§
;

N
= )
\ D)

~\

f

Servo Assembly

505165

126308SE

116310RCR“l




b //7
V-GEN
\\ DIFFERENTIALS & SHOCK ABSORBERS

1235288U
. /505220

™ 130119

SO 111164
505507BK .&—'&)‘j)
*:4

505104
111007ST—@

5051106D-2——(%22)
1301202 " K6330-1000 «

FRONT/REAR
—) SHOCKOIL *

MACHINED
BEVEL GEAR 29T/9T

152003
505502

130117

seeseceesrescscssesrssse®
.

126312

505507BK 152001

116237

130117

003
505501-2

505230ST-2
152003

505108

505507BK CENTER DIFF OIL

505503

505176R

H

111169H

505105 505230ST-1

126303S

115036

505505



V-GEN

FRONT PARTS ¥

505227T

S 126306BU 126313BU-5
N\ A 111007ST @
R\ = 4
B ’

111166 505510BK

505131
1263&’

101205
126320C

126314BU<i
. 126208C-5
)
=
130116
126312BU

111007ST [
!
150816BK . @ 150407 .
505124 = 505147
116218

505149H

505508 126312

505127BK

L \ 505131 ‘
1150278K 20310 1j46 QC@ 'y "'Céﬁ(f:;iw
S| P
O

126314BU

1263208U
115031 1

N
7 k,;'\ "
g

505142@

- 505144

111007sT—@®




505209-WATERPROOF
RECEIVER BOX SET

v //7 V-GEN

N
505246-1

505246

?71263108U

""‘:'.,,-""';123513BU

Ss—130119

1264045—8 (Q

505513
505512

2
116203 @ ::- WA )| /—5055148K
505516 (Y
116232 N
505517 g @.--"116203 N
505164 K, | % : i

126310

111007ST
505245

505164
505165

505212

8
8126306
&126310

505521

116310RCR—S



V-GEN H//Z

REAR PARTS ¢

N—

-5
7 123520BU
126310BU

§ ¢
126320BU | @ 9
: O
~ 505137 55} : ©
1110075 150816BK | 111007ST 505143

®

505136

Y 505236 505142
150816BK
\ i R _ -

115031 505310

126316BU 505509

2§ Chviongy

123513BU ™.




A7/

PARTS

101205
109102-1M
111007ST
111163
111164
111166
114071
115027BK
115031
115032
115035
116203
116218
116230
116232
116237
116246
116310RCR
116701
116751
123513BU
123516BU
123520BU
123528BU
126208C-5
1263038
126306
126306BU
126308BU
126308C
126308SE
126310
126310BU
126310C
126312
126312BU
126312C
126313BU-5
126314BU
126314C
126316BU
126316C
126320BU

(/

V-GEN
PARTS LIST

R Clip R8 (10)

Diff Oil 20ml #1000000

3mm Steel Locknut (10)

4mm Lock Nut (10)

3.5mm Lock Nut (10)

R8 Angled Body Clip (10)

Singal Extension Cord (2)

Ball End & 5.8mm Single Flanged Steel Ball
6.8mm Flanged Steel Ball (10)

5.8mm Single Flanged Steel Ball (6)
6.8mm Single Flanged Steel Ball (6)
E-clip 5 (10)

2.5x12.8mm Pin (10)

2.5x15.8mm PIN (10)

2x13.8mm Pin (10)

2.5x11.8mm Pin (10)

3.5x18.8mm Pin (10)

3x10mm Steel RH TP Screw (cross) (6)
C-20 Clip (6)

Lockpin 3x17.3mm (4)

3.5x13mm Steel Button Head Screw (6)
3.5x16mm Steel BH Screw (6)
3.5x20mm Steel BH Screw (6)
3.5x28mm Steel BH Screw (6)
2.5x8mm Steel Cap Screw (6)

3x3mm Set Screw (6)

3x6mm Steel FH Screw (6)

3x6mm Steel Button Head Screw (6)
3x8mm Steel Button Head Screw (6)
3x8mm Steel Cap Screw (6)

3x8mm Steel Flat Round Servo Mount Screw
3x10mm Steel F.H. Screw (6)

3x10mm Button Head Screw (6)
3x10mm Cap Screw (6)

3x12mm Steel F.H. Screw (6)

3x12mm Button Head Screw (6)
3x12mm Cap Screw (6)

3.5x13mm Steel Button Head Screw (6)
3x14mm Button Head Screw (6)
3x14mm Cap Screw (6)

M3X16mm BH Screw(10)

3x16mm Cap Screw (6)

3x20mm Steel Button Head Screw (6)

PARTS

126320C
1263208
126330C
126335C
126340C
126370C
126385C
1264048
126456C
130101
130107
130116
130117
130119
130120
130133
150407
150613
150816BK
152001
152003
152007
505104
505105
505108
505110GD-2
505114
505115
505124
505126
505127BK
505128
505130
505136
505137
505141
505142
505143
505144
505145
505146BK
505147
505148

3x20mm Cap Screw (6)
3x20m Set Screw (6)
3x30mm Cap Screw (6)
3x35mm Cap Screw (6)
3x40mm Cap Screw (6)
3x70mm Cap Screw (6)
3x85mm Cap Screw (6)
4x4mm Set Screw (6)
4x56mm Cap Screw (6)
13.2x15.9x0.22mm Shim (6)
13.2x15.9x0.5mm Shim (6)
3.2x8x0.7 Washer (10)
6.2x15x0.3 Washer (10)
3.6x8x1mm Washer (10)
3x7x1mm Washer (10)
8.1x12x0.5mm Shim (10)
4x7x2.5mm Bearing (2)
6x13x5mm Bearing (4)
8x16x5mm Bearing-Black
O-RING P5(10)

O-RING P6(10)

O-Ring P3(10)

E6 Shock Bladder 17mm (4)
E6 Shock Spring Holder

E6 Shock O-Ring & Washer
Piston (4)

E6 Differential Bevel Gear Set (for 1 diff)
E6 Differential Bevel Shaft (2)
E6 C-Clip 13x1.3mm (4)

EG6 Differential Box

E6 Lower Arm Mount (BK) (2)
E6 Lower Arm Hinge Pin 4x70mm (2)
E6 Upper Arm Hinge Pin 4x48mm (2)
E6 Pivot Ball (11mm) (4)

E6 Steering Block (2)

E6 Body Post Set (F/R)

E6 Ball Cup 5.8mm (10)

E6 4x110mm Rod (2)

E6 Servo Saver Inner Post
E6 Steering Bushing

E6 Steering Linkage Plate-BK
E6 Servo Saver Post

E6 Servo Saver Nylon Parts

PARTS

505149H
505164
505165
505168
505176R
505203
505209
505210
505211
505212
505213BK
505214ATI
505215
505216
505217
505218
505220
505227TI
505230ST-1
505230ST-2
505236
505242
505243
505244
505245
505246-1
505246MR
505303
505310
505313BK
505501
505501-1
505501-2
505502
505503
505504
505505
505506BK
505507BK
505508
505509
505510BK
505511BK

PARTS
E6 Servo Saver Spring(Hard) 505512
E6 Double Side Tape 505513
E6 ESC&Motor Mount , Front Nylon Cover 505514-1
E6 Alum. Servo Arm (Futaba) 505514BK
E6 Shock Spring K=1.6 (Red) (2) 505515BK
E6 Front/Rear Upper Arm Hinge Pin Mount (4) 505516
E6 Waterproof Receiver Box 505517
E6 Receiver Box Seal (2) 505518
E6 Cover for Waterproof ESC 505519
E6 Waterproof Switch Mount 505520BK
E6 Rear Wing-BK 505521
E6 Alum. Shims for Rear Wing (2)-TI 505522
E6 Rear Wing Support 505522-1
E6 Rear Wing Support Mount 505522-2
E6 New Wheelie Support (2) 505522-3
E6 New Wheelie Wheel 505522-4
E6 Steel Shock Pivot Ball Mount (2) Opt. 505523
Alum. Body Post (2)-TI 505524
E6 Center Differential Steel Case K6330-1000
Gasket (4) K6330-10000
Alum. Pivot Ball Mount (4) K6602-13

E6 Size-up Bumper Set

E6 HX Front LED Light

Extension Cord "Y" Type

E6 Quick-released Central Box

E6 HX Body Upper Protection

E6 HX Body - Metallic Red

E6 Machined Bevel Gear -29T/9T

E6 Reinforced Arm Set

Mounted Tire 7.1x4.5 - Splined wheel hubs
F/R Differential Set With Alum. Case
Bevel Gear Case-Alum.

Case Cover-Metal

Differential Quadrangle Shim-Short (4)
F/R Differential Outdrive for V-GEN (2)
Center Differential Set With Steel Case
Central Differential Outdrive for V-GEN (2)
Adjustable Shock Absorber Set-Alum. (2)
Adjustable Alum. Shock Body (2)

Center Joints Outdriver for V-GEN (2)
V-GEN Driveshaft (2)

V-GEN Shock Tower

17mm HEX Anti-Dust Cover (4)

V-GEN Light Weight Spur Gear 47T
V-GEN Spur Gear Holder

Gear Cover for V-GEN

CNC Machined Central Gear Box
CNC Machined Motor Mount for V-GEN
V-GEN Main Gear Shaft

V-GEN Light Weight Reduction Gears
V-GEN Reduction Gear Axle

V-GEN Central Driveshaft (2)
V-GEN Front Supporting Mount-BK
V-GEN Chassis

V-GEN Battery Mounting Set
Mounting Support-Alum.

Mounting Upper Plate
Hook-and-loop Fastener (2)

Sponge Pad (4)

V-GEN Shock Shaft (2)

V-GEN Shock Ball End (4)

K Factory Diff Oil 40ml #1000

K Factory Diff Oil 40ml #10000

M1.0 Pinion Gear for 5mm Shaft 13T



W/

V-
I e 20

c Model Industrial co. Ltd.

No.157, Chengfeng Ln., Taiming Rd., Wuri Dist., Taichung 414, Taiwan Web: www.teammagic.com.tw  Tel: 886-4-23552606 ——

@teammagic.com.tw Facebook: TeamMagicModel Fax: 886-4-23552946 T C 661658



